Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Carter - (723140) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.69
2:29.51
2:31.25
2:37.13
2:40.46
2:53.27
2:56.93
3:05.50
3:12.47

3:14.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:29.51
2:31.25
2:26.69
2:40.46
2:37.13
2:53.27
2:56.93
3:05.50
3:14.19

3:12.47

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

444
419
405
361
339
269
253
219
196
191

WA Pts

419
405
444
339
361
269
253
219
191
196

Round

Round

F

Date

22/12/13
20/09/14
09/02/14
17/02/13
21/09/13
1712111
07/05/11
2711110
13/02/10
10/07/10

Date

20/09/14
09/02/14
22/12/13
21/09/13
17/02/13
17/12/11
07/05/11
2711110
10/07/10
13/02/10

Meet

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Welsh Capital One Meet

Wycombe District Annual Meet

Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Meet

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Welsh Capital One Meet

Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Wycombe District Annual Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Hillingdon
Coventry
Cardiff

High Wycombe

Coventry

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Hillingdon
Coventry
Cardiff
Coventry

High Wycombe

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



