Ethan Carter - (723140) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.69	444	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:29.51	419	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:31.25	405	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:37.13	361	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:40.46	339	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:53.27	269	F	17/12/11	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Wycombe Dist	1
2:56.93	253	Н	07/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	1
3:05.50	219	F	27/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
3:12.47	196		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:14.19	191	Н	10/07/10	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.51	419	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:31.25	405	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:26.69	444	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:40.46	339	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:37.13	361	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:53.27	269	F	17/12/11	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Wycombe Dist	1
2:56.93	253	Н	07/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	1
3:05.50	219	F	27/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
3:14.19	191	Н	10/07/10	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	3
3:12.47	196		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1